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July 2014June 30, 2014 - 
July 06, 2014

Monday, June 30
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Weekly Calendar w/ Staff. - Morrison, 
Laura
2:00pm - 4:00pm MTG. CPT (Comprehensive Plan & 
Transportation) - July
6:30pm - 8:30pm EVENT. ANC Sector 2 Meeting

Wednesday, July 02
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Jeff Jack & Larry Akers. re: Bonds - Town
Lake Park
11:00am - 11:30am MTG. Lemuel Williams. re: broadband 
playbook
11:30am - 12:00pm Copy: MTG. Grover Bynum & Julie Fitch. re: 
ATC next steps. (CM Morrison office) - Grover Bynum
1:00pm - 1:30pm CALL. Council Member Loella Haskew of Walnut 
Creek, CA

Friday, July 04

Tuesday, July 01
10:00am - 12:00pm MTG. AFC (Audit & Finance Committee) - 
Special-Called - From the Desk of the City Auditor
1:30pm - 2:00pm MTG. Johnny Limon +2. re: Mexican-American 
Experience event during SXSW; support for music in park
2:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. Ashley Kegley-Whitehead +3. re: new SE 
development (Ryan Co.s)
2:30pm - 3:00pm MTG. Walter Moreau, Foundation Communities. 
re: funding for season two health insurance enrollment.
3:00pm - 3:30pm MTG. Ann-Marie Price +2, Central Health. re: 
e-cigarettes - Morrison, Laura
5:30pm - 6:00pm EVENT. Avance - Sofia's farewell - Rush, Barbara

Thursday, July 03

Saturday, July 05

Sunday, July 06
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August 2014July 07, 2014 - 
July 13, 2014

Monday, July 07

Wednesday, July 09
10:00am - 11:00am EVENT. Barton Springs Pool Improvement 
Project Completion Ceremony
11:00am - 12:00pm MTG. 2014 1:1 C M Ott. - Morrison, Laura
1:00pm - 2:00pm MTG. L Rizer, ORS. re: Alley 
Vacations/Encroachments Res. - Morrison, Laura

Friday, July 11
12:00pm - 1:00pm PE Tap! Week 1-of-12

Tuesday, July 08
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. Bo McCarver & Doug Foley. re: crafting 
Ord - sub-divide lots for affordability.

Thursday, July 10
9:30am - 10:00am MTG. G Miller & T Brown, Law. re: Local 
Preference - Morrison, Laura
10:00am - 10:30am MTG. Frank Rodriguez. re: Hispanic QoL 
activities; brief on health care. - Morrison, Laura
10:30am - 11:30am MTG. CM Tovo. re: families & children.
1:00pm - 2:00pm MTG. Richard Suttle. re: Valuations

Saturday, July 12

Sunday, July 13
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August 2014July 14, 2014 - 
July 20, 2014

Monday, July 14

Wednesday, July 16

Friday, July 18

Tuesday, July 15

Thursday, July 17

Saturday, July 19

Sunday, July 20
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August 2014July 21, 2014 - 
July 27, 2014

Monday, July 21

Wednesday, July 23

Friday, July 25
12:00pm - 1:00pm PE Tap! Week 3-of-12

Tuesday, July 22
1:30pm - 2:00pm MTG. J Rene Ward +1. re: intro/ Fair Housing 
Ord - Morrison, Laura
3:00pm - 5:00pm MTG. Community Connections Forum - Planning 
- Morrison, Laura

Thursday, July 24
11:00am - 12:00pm MTG. ORES, PDRD, Law. re: Easements - 
Morrison, Laura
2:30pm - 3:30pm CALL. White House Conference Call on 
Immigration - Morrison, Laura
3:30pm - 4:00pm MTG. JC Dwyer +2. re: higher Library funding
4:00pm - 4:30pm MTG. Michael Osborne. re: AE Resource Planning
Report

Saturday, July 26

Sunday, July 27
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August 2014July 28, 2014 - 
August 03, 2014

Monday, July 28
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Weekly Calendar w/ Staff. - Morrison, 
Laura
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. Carol Biedrzcycki & Randy. re: Generation 
Task Force - Morrison, Laura
1:30pm - 2:00pm MTG. Jeff Jack. re: ACC Highland Mall Res. - 
Morrison, Laura
2:30pm - 3:00pm MTG. TUR Partners (3). re: Town Lake Park
3:00pm - 3:30pm MTG. C Lesniak, WPD & R Spillar, ATD. re: 
SH45SW - Morrison, Laura

Wednesday, July 30
9:00am - 10:30am MTG. re: Community Connections follow-up. - 
Morrison, Laura
11:30am - 12:30pm MTG. AIS - Tiemann, Donna
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. CodeNext Talks - Morrison, Laura
1:30pm - 2:00pm CALL. Fred Lewis. re: electronic filing
2:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. Christian Erichson +3. re: HideOut, 619 
Congress. - Morrison, Laura
2:30pm - 3:00pm MTG. Mark Clayton & Paula Barr. re: ATCEMS 
Advisory Board. - Morrison, Laura
3:00pm - 3:30pm CALL. R Spillar, ATD. re: requested automated 
vehicle information.

Friday, August 01
12:00pm - 1:00pm PE Tap! Week 4-of-12

Tuesday, July 29
10:00am - 10:30am MTG. Heart Assoc. re: e-Cigarettes. - Morrison, 
Laura
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Barbara Scott +3. re: Colony Park Project
- Morrison, Laura
11:00am - 11:30am MTG. Frank Powell. re: Youth Pathways.
11:30am - 12:30pm MTG. One Voice Central TX (4). re: Put People 
First Campaign follow-up - Morrison, Laura
3:00pm - 3:45pm CALL. Central Health. re: E-Cigarettes - Morrison, 
Laura
5:00pm - 7:00pm EVENT. SH45SW Public Hearing - Draft EIS - 
Morrison, Laura

Thursday, July 31
9:30am - 2:00pm MTG. City Council Budget Work Session.
3:30pm - 5:00pm MTG. PARD Aquatics Assessment - Morrison, 
Laura

Saturday, August 02

Sunday, August 03
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September 2014August 04, 2014 - 
August 10, 2014

Monday, August 04
9:30am - 10:15am TOUR. Travis County Commissioners Court 
(Council Meeting Alternate Site) - Rizer, Lauraine
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Weekly Calendar w/ Staff. - Morrison, 
Laura
1:00pm - 1:30pm CONF CALL. B Bunch & B Shea. re: Barton 
Springs University. - Morrison, Laura
1:45pm - 2:00pm CALL. Ann Wyatt-Little, Fox7.
2:00pm - 4:00pm MTG. CPT (Comprehensive Plan & 
Transportation)
4:00pm - 4:30pm MTG. Carol Biedrzcycki. re: Arrearage Program 
proposal.
4:30pm - 5:00pm MTG. S Austin Combined N'hd Plan - Morrison, 
Laura

Wednesday, August 06
11:00am - 12:00pm MTG. 2014 1:1 C M Ott. - Morrison, Laura
12:30pm - 1:00pm MTG. 1-1 AFC Monthly Meeting - AUGUST - 
From the Desk of the City Auditor
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. Kathy Green, Cap Area Food Bank. re: 
Budget: SNAP outreach (SFB Res) - Morrison, Laura
1:30pm - 2:00pm MTG. Rachel Fischer. re: Austin Apartment 
Association. - Morrison, Laura
3:00pm - 3:30pm MTG. Meg Poag & Michael Willard. re: 
Workforce Readiness Education Contiuum. - Morrison, Laura

Friday, August 08
12:00pm - 1:00pm PE Tap! Week 5-of-12
1:00pm - 3:00pm MTG. CAN BoD - Kevin Paris

Tuesday, August 05
9:00am - 12:00pm MTG. City Council Work Session.
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. Sabine Romero. re: 2014 bi-monthly Law 
1:1 . - Morrison, Laura
2:00pm - 3:00pm MTG. J Rusthoven, PDRD. - Morrison, Laura
3:15pm - 3:45pm MTG. P Zeiler, EDD. re: Dove Springs - Morrison, 
Laura

Thursday, August 07
9:00am - 9:30am PRS CONF w/ MPT Cole. re: Municipal ID Res. - 
Morrison, Laura
10:00am - 6:00pm MTG. City Council.
5:30pm - 5:40pm CALL. Tharon KTRH Radio Houston.

Saturday, August 09
2:30pm - 3:30pm EVENT. *Speaking. Barton Springs University. 
(Topic: 10-1 Future of Barton Springs)

Sunday, August 10
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September 2014August 11, 2014 - 
August 17, 2014

Monday, August 11
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Weekly Calendar w/ Staff. - Morrison, 
Laura
1:00pm - 2:00pm MTG. K McNeeley, C Romines, M Stump, C Bolin, 
PARD. re: newest Barton Springs Improvement Project - McNeeley, 
Kimberly
2:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. David Hartman & Lee Kinser. re: Bulter 
Pitch & Putt concession. - Morrison, Laura
2:30pm - 3:00pm MTG. Richard Hatfield. re: Comp Plan update - 
Morrison, Laura

Wednesday, August 13
9:00am - 4:30pm MTG. City Council Budget Work Session

Friday, August 15
11:00am - 11:30am MTG. David Foster. re: SANP
12:00pm - 1:00pm PE Tap! Week 6-of-12
1:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. Special-Called

Tuesday, August 12
10:00am - 12:00pm MTG. AFC (Audit & Finance Committee) - 
AUGUST - From the Desk of the City Auditor
1:00pm - 2:00pm MTG. Broadband Playbook. - Morrison, Laura
3:00pm - 4:00pm MTG. Jackie Goodman. re: ZAP appointee. - 
Morrison, Laura

Thursday, August 14
10:30am - 11:30am MTG. Joint Usage of Facilities & Program 
Collaboration - Morrison, Laura
11:30am - 12:00pm MTG. Stephen Oliver. re: S Austin Combined 
N'hd Plan - Morrison, Laura
2:00pm - 4:00pm MTG. Council Committee on AE/ Special-Called - 
Migl, Hayden

Saturday, August 16

Sunday, August 17
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September 2014August 18, 2014 - 
August 24, 2014

Monday, August 18
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Weekly Calendar w/ Staff. - Morrison, 
Laura
11:00am - 1:00pm EVENT. 2014 Mayoral Candidate Forum.
3:00pm - 4:00pm MTG. Easement follow-up. - Morrison, Laura

Wednesday, August 20
11:00am - 12:00pm MTG. 2014 1:1 C M Ott. - Morrison, Laura
3:00pm - 5:00pm MTG. Emerging Technology & 
Telecommunications.

Friday, August 22
12:00pm - 1:00pm PE Tap! Week 7-of-12

Tuesday, August 19
9:00am - 5:00pm MTG. City Council Work Session.
5:00pm - 5:30pm INTVW. Austin Monitor KOOP Radio Show.

Thursday, August 21
11:30am - 11:45am CALL. Jenna Heffernan. re: American Builders 
Quarterly interview
12:00pm - 1:00pm MTG. Broadband Playbook meeting - Morrison, 
Laura

Saturday, August 23

Sunday, August 24
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September 2014August 25, 2014 - 
August 31, 2014

Monday, August 25
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Weekly Calendar w/ Staff. - Morrison, 
Laura
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. Bob Thompson. re: Source of Income Res. -
Morrison, Laura
2:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. Todd Marvin & Lucas Wells, Easter Seals 
Ctrl TX. re: backgrounds, HHSD funding, RFA.
2:30pm - 3:00pm MTG. ABoR. re: Source of Income Res.
3:00pm - 3:30pm MTG. K O'Connor, CIO. re: Innovation - Morrison, 
Laura
6:45pm - 8:00pm EVENT. Open Austin Meetup

Wednesday, August 27
10:00am - 11:00am MTG. Gina Hinojosa. re: Community School 
Funding - Morrison, Laura
11:00am - 1:00pm MTG. Audit and Finance Committee - AUGUST - 
From the Desk of the City Auditor
4:00pm - 4:30pm MTG for C M Ott. ACMs Edwards & Lumbreras. 
re: LM ?s

Friday, August 29
12:00pm - 5:00pm MTG. City Council Re-Convenes (Items 129-137,
140, 143, 144, 150).

Tuesday, August 26
9:00am - 12:00pm MTG. City Council Work Session.
12:30pm - 1:30pm MTG. CodeNEXT - enviro discussion - Morrison, 
Laura

Thursday, August 28
10:00am - 6:00pm MTG. City Council (includes Budget & Tax Rate 
Hearing).

Saturday, August 30

Sunday, August 31
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October 2014September 01, 2014 - 
September 07, 2014

Monday, September 01

Wednesday, September 03
9:30am - 5:00pm MTG. City Council Budget Work Session.

Friday, September 05
9:30am - 1:00pm EVENT. *Speaking. Adult Workforce Impact Day
2:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. CodeNext consultant & staff. - Morrison, 
Laura

Tuesday, September 02
11:30am - 12:00pm MTG. ACM Lumbreras & staff. re: APA/Town 
Lake/Winnebago - Lumbreras, Bert
3:30pm - 5:00pm MTG. PHHS (Public Health & Human Serivces) 
Special-Called.

Thursday, September 04
10:30am - 11:00am CALL. Hannah Brown. re: CAN Retreat - Hannah
Brown
11:00am - 12:00pm MTG. Gregory Foster & Rebecca Webber. re: 
ARIC-related - Morrison, Laura
12:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. CPT (Comprehensive Plan & 
Transportation)
2:45pm - 3:00pm CALL. Joy Diaz, KUT. re: Candidate financial 
reports
4:30pm - 5:00pm MTG. E VanEenoo & E Hart, Budget. - Morrison, 
Laura

Saturday, September 06

Sunday, September 07
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October 2014September 08, 2014 - 
September 14, 2014

Monday, September 08
9:30am - 5:00pm MTG. City Council (Budget Readings).

Wednesday, September 10

Friday, September 12
11:00am - 12:00pm VISIT. New Orleans Delegation
12:00pm - 1:00pm PE Tap! Week 10-of-12
1:00pm - 3:00pm Copy: MTG. CAN BoD - Kevin Paris
4:00pm - 4:30pm CALL. Paul Cruz, AISD Interim Superintendent.

Tuesday, September 09
9:30am - 4:00pm MTG. City Council (Budget Readings).

Thursday, September 11
10:00am - 10:30am MTG. Sound Resolution - Morrison, Laura
11:00am - 11:30am MTG. J Hrncir, GRO. re: Legislative Program.
12:30pm - 1:00pm VIDEO. bid for Gay Softball World Series.
1:30pm - 2:30pm MTG. Idea Spark - Morrison, Laura
2:30pm - 3:30pm MTG. Broadband Playbook - Speirs, John

Saturday, September 13

Sunday, September 14
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October 2014September 15, 2014 - 
September 21, 2014

Monday, September 15
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Weekly Calendar w/ Staff. - Morrison, 
Laura
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. B Lloyd. Law. - Morrison, Laura

Wednesday, September 17
10:00am - 10:30am MTG. Jamail Alam. re: Rainey St Density Bonus 
- Morrison, Laura
11:00am - 12:00pm MTG. 2014 1:1 ACM Goode for C M Ott. - 
Morrison, Laura
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. Sabine Romero. re: 2014 bi-monthly Law 
1:1 . - Morrison, Laura
6:00pm - 9:00pm EVENT. *Speaking. Austin Music Fdn Grand 
Opening of new office

Friday, September 19
11:30am - 1:30pm Copy: MTG. City/AISD/County Joint 
Subcommittee - Lumbreras, Bert
2:15pm - 3:30pm MTG. PHHS staff. re: Social Services - Morrison, 
Laura

Tuesday, September 16
8:30am - 9:30am EVENT. Youth Provider Summit.
1:00pm - 2:00pm MTG w/ Tovo. D Chimenti, PC & G Rojas, ZAP. re:
initiate Code amendment re: EIS - Morrison, Laura
2:30pm - 3:00pm MTG. Eleanor McKinney & Tim May, State ASLA 
Chapter President. re: Code NEXT advocacy for green infrastructure
 - Morrison, Laura
3:00pm - 5:00pm MTG. PHHS (Public Health & Human Services).

Thursday, September 18
11:15am - 11:45am CALL. Bill Bunch.
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. Chip Harris +3. re: Korea Presbyterian 
Church - Morrison, Laura
2:00pm - 3:00pm MTG. C Crager & N Barerra, PWD. re: Urban 
Trails - Morrison, Laura
5:30pm - 7:30pm EVENT. Boards & Commissions Reception - 
Morrison, Laura

Saturday, September 20

Sunday, September 21
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October 2014September 22, 2014 - 
September 28, 2014

Monday, September 22
9:45am - 11:00am MTG. SOS & Sen L Doggett. re: SH 45discussion 
- Morrison, Laura
10:30am - 11:00am MTG. Weekly Calendar w/ Staff. - Morrison, 
Laura
11:00am - 11:30am MTG. 1-1 AFC Monthly Meeting - SEPTEMBER -
From the Desk of the City Auditor
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG. Preservation Austin (3). re: Red River 
House historic designation - Morrison, Laura
1:30pm - 2:00pm MTG. Roman Martinez & James Rodriguez, 
Yellow Cab. re: Riley Res. - Morrison, Laura
3:00pm - 5:00pm MTG. PHHS (Public Health & Human Services) 
Special-Called - City Hall Board and Commission - Room 1101

Wednesday, September 24
2:00pm - 4:00pm MTG. Council Committee on AE - Migl, Hayden

Friday, September 26
11:30am - 1:30pm EVENT. Austin Women's 12th Anniversary 
Event.
2:30pm - 3:30pm MTG. P Zeiler & EDD staff. re: AWU land reuse 
(logistics & coordination) - Morrison, Laura

Tuesday, September 23
9:00am - 12:00pm MTG. City Council Work Session.
12:30pm - 1:00pm CALL. Brigid Shea.
1:30pm - 2:30pm MTG w/ CM's Spelman & Tovo. ORES, Budget, 
Law. re: Bull Creek - Morrison, Laura
3:00pm - 3:15pm MTG. CM Tovo. - Tovo, Kathie
4:00pm - 4:30pm MTG. Community Connections - Morrison, Laura
6:00pm - 6:30pm EVENT. *Speaking. CityWorks Academy

Thursday, September 25
10:00am - 6:00pm MTG. City Council.

Saturday, September 27
10:30am - 12:30pm EVENT. *Speaking. NFBPA/ Bowl for a 
Cause/Google Youth Think Tank

Sunday, September 28
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